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ANNE** or AB* 853-1505 or 877-5211.

LOOKS SMALL BUT

b

ANNE** or AB* 877-5211 or 853-1505.

*% 119,900 % *

bright eat-in

from house, walkout from
living room to privately
fenced
ANNE** or AB* 853-
1505 or

yard. Call

877-5211..
RM329-92

WHAT A DEAL!

*kx $129,900 * %
Spotless and charming 3 bdrm home, large eat-in kitchen, formal living
room, 2 baths, main floor laundry and mud room, den and more. Call

RM110-93

IT'S BIG
* % $159,900 % %

4 bedrooms, main floor
laundry, Separate dining
room, 2 rec rooms, spa-
cious kitchen with walk-

& 0 out to sunroom over-
" W |ooking deck & private
= e yard. Call ANNE** or
& AB" 853-1505 or 877-
 S211.

RMO018-93

MTAL AREA

IX 4
* % $148,900 » %
3 bdrm. home, large kitchen, sep. dining room, 2 baths,

front porch. Prime location. Call
RM119-93

HOUSE! BARN! GARAGE! SHED!

3 bdrm home with all these outbuildings in village of Everton on large lot, 68' x 308'. Call

ANNE** or AB* 853-1505 or 877-5211.

**x Anne** & Ab* Genoe %

RM081-93
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TASTIC HOME

g ¥is %

*x $159,900 % %
Spacious 3 bdrm sidesplit, shows off new carpeting, closed in front
entry, family room with fireplace, bright eat-in kitchen. Both have
access to large fenced yard with patio, deck and above ground pool,
4th bdrm, rec room & 2 pce bath in lower level. Have a look with
ANNE** or AB* GENOE. RM343-92

NEW - COUNTRY GOLD

| h" ,_m“ ol R S R
*x % $229,900 %%

Jacuzzi room, pine covered family room with w/o to rear yard & fenced
inground pool 16 x 32, change room, spacious 4 bdrm home, main fl. laun-
dry, 2 car garage & more. Call ANNE** or AB* for details 877-5211 or 853-
1505. - RM137-93
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*x $139,900 % %
Fully detached 3 bdrm home, full basement on large lot. Call ANNE™ or
AB* 877-5211 or 853-15065. RM115-93

REDUCED - x % $189,900 *x A REAL COUNTRY DEAL

Spacious 5 bdrm. home on 1/2 acre lot. Only minutes to Georgetown. Upgrades are lkea
kitchen, fireplace, roof, furnace, carpeting. decks front and back. Looking for country? Call
ANNE"** or AB* 853-15065. RM151-82

NEW GEORGETOWN SPECIAL
P *% $138,900 %%

bt NOt just your basic town-
~ = home. Cool grey tones
- throughout, professional-

. N e e

o .'.'q‘"-l x
W’ ¥ ;:H.':""--w---.-

i 4 ly fin. rec room, auto

% or AB* 877-5211 or 853-
£1505.  RM129-93
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* % Anne** & Ab* Genoe ** ReMax x* Put Our Experience To Work For You * %

@ RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91

360 GUELPH STREET, GEORGETO
ANNE GENOE & AB GENOE

** Associate Broker

*Sales Representative

*%*YOUR TOWN & COUNTRY SPECIALISTS %

877-5211 853-1505 833-7117 874-3051

GEORGETOWN

*% PUT OUR EXPERIENCE TO WORK FOR YOU *x*

WHY PAY BIG BUCKS
*% $149,900 %

Spacious 3 bedroom

ﬁwﬂ‘w home :

_| kitchen, finished rec.

e NS room with woodstove, 2
L & B baths, access to garage

TORONTO

JUST MOVE IN
* % $125,000 %%

5 major appliances
plus 3 bedroom
townhouse unit with
2 baths & garage.

X3 1NO INd ¥ X% Xe\dY ¥ ¥ d0uan ,qy ¥ ,,duuy Xx x

Call ANNE** OR jge'

AB* 877-5211 OR
853-1505.
RM143-93

- YESTER YEAR CHARM

Spacious older home fea-
tures separate living and
dining room with french
doors, hardwood floors,
eat-in kitchen, single car
garage, large lot and only
one block from shopping.
Call ANNE** or AB* 853-

1505 or 877-5211. ,
RMO046-93
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CONVENIENT GEORGETOWN LOCATION

*%x $123,900 %%
Spiffy 3 bedroom
home with finished
basement, 2 baths and
nicely located only a
short walk to the mall.
Call ANNE** or AB* to
view. 853-1505.
RM017-93
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x% $249 900

Spacious 2800 sq. ft. home of quality situated on a one acre lot only minutes to Georgetown GO! Includes
4 bedrooms, 4 baths, family room with fireplace, spacious kitchen with beautiful oak cabinets, formal dining
room'. French doors, main floor laundry & mud room separate entrance to lower level for in-law suite

potential, bright windows & walkout to rear yard. Viewings through ANNE™ & AB® GENOE 877-5211 or
853-1505. RM203-92

GOOD OLD COUNTRY CHARM
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Situated on privately landscaped lot only 5 minutes to town. Offers 4 bedrooms, 4 baths, family room with
fireplace, formal dining room, spacious country kitchen, den, office & much’ Much! More! "A must to see!"
Call the "A* team! ANNE** or AB* GENOE 853-1505. RM072-03
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